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FULL TIME
(over 5 hours/day)
# of days Weekly Diapers/Pullups Monthly Diapers/Pullups
per week
5 $264 $317 $1078 $1294
4 $230 $276 $940 $1128
3 $183 $220 $748 $898
2 $120 $144 $490 $588
1 $84 $101 $343 $412
Daily Daily
Drop-in $91 $109
PART TIME
(under 5 hours/day)
# of days Weekly Diapers/Pullups Monthly Diapers/Pullups
per week
5 $195 $234 $797 $956
4 $161 $193 $658 $790
3 $132 $158 $539 $647
2 $97 $116 $396 $475
1 $59 $71 $241 $289
Daily Daily

Drop-in $70 $84
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PRESCHOOL
8:30-11:30
3 Hours

# of days Weekly Monthly
per week

5 $120 $490

4 $97 $396

3 $72 $294

2 $48 $196

1 N/A N/A

To make a Part day become a Full day add $20.00 for Preschoolers.

The monthly rate reflects a 5% discount only if full payment is made by the 5th of the
current month. If payment for the current month is not paid by the 5th of the month,
charges will revert to weekly rates.

DROP-IN rates for unscheduled days should be paid on the same day service is received.

ADDITIONAL DISCOUNTS available if two children have a regular Preschool schedule.

Discounts equal approximately 8% if both children are Fulltime (5 days per week), and 5%
if Part-time. Please verify your specific rate with the Center.

A $30.00 per week Late Fee is added to all accounts which are not current by the end of
the week.

Registration Fee:
For Preschool with wrap around care - $95.00. One time based on continuous enroliment.

Activity Fees: $85 per semester for Preschoolers coming 3-5 days per week for. Enrichments-
Literature, Language, Music, Creative Movement, and all field trips. $42 per semester
for Preschoolers attending for 2 days per week. We have 3 semesters per year: Fall,
Spring, & Summer.



